 KIM LIGHTING 1Lenis
eumsan esent lutat lam
NNNNNNNNNNG 1G GG 11LenLeLeLeLeLeLeLeLeLeL nnnnnnnnL iissss s
tttttttttt lu   lulutataaaaatttttttttttttt lllaaaaaaaaaaaammmmmmmm
 SITE/ROADWAY
ST LED
The Next Generation of
LED Site and Street Lighting

Structural LED
 KIM LIGHTING  10
Ordering Example:
Mounting
3SY confi guration is available for
round poles only.
1 Wall
Mount
3
Fixture
Catalog no. designates fi xture
and light distribution.
2
Plan View:
HOUSING
ST = Structural
SOURCE
60 = 60 LEDs (Small)
120 = 120 LEDs (Large)
SIZE
S = Small, 60 LEDs, 73W
L = Large, 120 LEDs, 140W
DISTRIBUTION
2 =  Type II Full Cutoff
3 =  Type III Full Cutoff
4 =  Type IV Full Cutoff
5 =  Type V Square Full Cutoff
R =  Type R Right Full Cutoff
L =  Type L Left Full Cutoff
Type IV
Type L
Left
Type II
Type V
Square
Type III
Type R
Right
Light Distribution
1SA / STS3 / 60L5K120 / LG / A-25 / PRA20-4188SA/LG /  VSF-1SA_
ST
1 2 3 4 5-13 14 15
Electrical Module
Wall Mounting:5 Cat. No.:    1W
Finish
Super TGIC powder coat
paint over titanated zirconium
conversion coating.
Color: Stealth Gray  Light Gray Platinum Silver White Black Dark Bronze Custom Colors Consult your
Cat. No.: SG LG PS WH BL DB CC   Kim Lighting
representative for
custom colors.
4
4J"
(108.0 mm)
10J"
(260.4.mm)
5F"
(131.8 mm)
Modifi ed support arm with side access to allow fi eld splices within the arm,for poured
concrete walls only. (STS) mounted to wall using one C"-16 external bolt and one C"
draw bolt threaded into the wall embedment bracket. (STL) is mounted to wall using
C"-16 arm draw bolts threaded into the electro-zinc plated steel wall embedment
bracket.  Aluminum bearing plate provided to cover junction box, fi nished to match
fi xture. Wall embedment bracket (included with wall mounted luminaires) provides C"-
16 bolt receptacles welded in a galvanized re-bar cage for casting into poured-in-place
concrete walls. (STS) Bolt receptacles receive fi xture attachment bolts. (STL) Bolt
receptacles receive standard draw bolts inside fi xture arm, or any C"-16  bolt (by others).
2 Due to current unavailability of 347V and 480V
 drivers, specifi cation of these voltages for  STS models
 shall feature an integral step-down transformer.
VOLTAGE
120 = 120V